
7
.ll <

AHMEDABAD | THURSDAY, 25 MAY 2023

STAR MEGA E-AUCTION
FOR SALE OF PROPERTIES

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE & IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT
OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULE 8(6) & 6(2), 9(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.

DATE AND TIME OF E-AUCTION : 27.06.2023, 12:00 NOON TO 04.00 PM WITH AUTO EXTENSION CLAUSE INCASE OF BID IN LAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE & IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

6TH FLOOR, BANK OF INDIA BUILDING, BHADRA, AHMEDABAD. PHONE : 079 - 66122528, 66122530
ASSET RECOVERY DEPARTMENT

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to theBorrower (s) andGuarantor (s) that the belowdescribed (Movable& Immovable Property/ies)mortgaged/hypothecated/pledged/charged to the bank of India. The constructive / physical possession ofwhich has
been taken by theAuthorizedOfficer of Bank of India (SecuredCreditor),will be sold on “As iswhere is”, “As iswhat is” and “Whatever there is” basis on 27.06.2023

Sr.
No. Description of PropertiesName of Borrower / Guarantor & Address & Name of the Branch

& Outstanding Dues
Reserve
Price

EMD
Price

DESCRIPTION OF THE MOVABLE & IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES WITH KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES IF ANY

1 All that piece and parcel of immovable property being Flat No.- 404 on 4th Floor, in Block "B" admeasuring 165 Sq.yards i.e, admeasuring 137.95 Sq.Mtrs (Super built up), admeasuring 125
Sq.Yards i.e admeasuring 104.51 Sq.Mtrs built-up area along with right to use of common space, passage, Facilities and undivided share in land 33.76 Sq.Mtrs in the scheme "AKSHAR
ARCADE" constructed on Non Agricultural land bearing village mouje Dholka sim Survey/Block No. 2077 admeasuring 6577 Sq.Mtrs land paiki 3288 Sq.Mtrs and Survey/Block No.- 1983
admeasuring. 4452 Sq.Mtrs land paiki 2226 Sq.Mtrs Total land 5514 S.Mtrs situate being and lying atMouje Dholka, Taluka Dholka in the Registration Dist. of Ahmedabad and Sub District
of Dholka belonging toMr. DipakAnandkumar SwamiBounded:- East: SocietyGarden,West: Flat No. B-403,North: Block C, South: Flat No. B-401. (Property is under Physical Possession)

Rs.
8,80,000/-

Rs.
88,000/-

Shri Dipak Anandkumar Swami
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 27,53,541/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494
Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002036

Relationship beyond banking

2 All that piece and parcel of immovable property being Flat No. 103 on 1st Floor, in Block "C" admeasuring 165Sq.yards i.e, admeasuring 137.95 Sq.Mtrs (Super built up), admeasuring 125Sq.Yards
i.e admeasuring 104.51 Sq.Mtrs built-up area along with right to use of common space, passage, Facilities and undivided share in land 33.76 Sq.Mtrs in the scheme "AKSHAR ARCADE"
constructed on Non Agricultural land bearing village mouje Dholka sim Survey/Block No.- 2077 admeasuring. 6577 Sq.Mtrs land paiki 3288 Sq.Mtrs and Survey/Block No.- 1983 admeasuring
4452 Sq.Mtrs land paiki 2226 Sq.Mtrs Total land 5514 Sq.Mtrs situated being and lying atMouje Dholka, Taluka Dholka in the Registration Dist. of Ahmedabad and Sub-District of Dholka belonging
toMr. GhanshyamRaghuveer Gupta. Bounded:-East: Flat No. C-104,West: SwamiNarayanMandir, North: CommonPlot, South: Flat No. C-102. (Property is under Physical Possession)

Rs.
8,80,000/-

Rs.
88,000/-

Mr. Ghanshyam Raghuveer Gupta
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 26,83,643/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494
Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002036

3 All that piece and parcel of immovable property being Flat No.- 502 on 5th Floor, in Block "C" admesuring 165Sq.yards i.e, admeasuring. 137.95Sq.Mtrs (Super built up), admeasuring 125Sq.
Yards i.e admeasuring 104.51Sq.Mtrs built-up area alongwith right to use of common space, passage, Facilities and undivided share in land 33.76Sq.Mtrs in the scheme "AKSHARARCADE"
constructed on Non Agricultural land bearing village mouje Dholka sim Survey/Block No.- 2077 admeasuring 6577 Sq.Mtrs land paiki 3288 Sq.Mtrs and Survey/Block No.- 1983
admeasuring. 4452 Sq.Mtrs land paiki 2226 Sq.Mtrs Total land 5514 Sq.Mtrs situated being and lying atMouje Dholka, Taluka Dholka in the Registration Dist. of Ahmedabad and Sub-District
of Dholka belonging toMr. JaydeepDeepakSoni. Bounded:- East: Flat No. C-501,West: Open land, North: Flat No. C-503, South: Block-B. (Property is under Physical Possession)

Rs.
8,80,000/-

Rs.
88,000/-

Mr. Jaydeep Deepak Soni
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 23,85,642/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494
Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002036

4 All that piece & parcel of immovable property being Flat No. 303 on 3rd Floor, in Block. A, Adm. 165 Sq. Yards i.e adm 137.95 Sq.Mtrs (Super Built up), adm. 125 Sq. Yards i.e 104.51
Sq.Mtrs built up area alongwith right to use of common space, passage, facilities and undivided share in land 33.76, Sq.Mtrs in the scheme "AKSHARARCADE", constructed on Non-
Agriculture land bearing VillageMouje Dholka SimSurvey/BlockNo.- 2077 admeasuring 6576Sq.Mtrs land paiki 3288Sq.Mtrs andSurvey/BlockNo. 1983 admeasuring 4452Sq.Mtrs
land paiki 2226 Sq.Mtrs land Total 5514 Sq.Mtrs situate being and lying at mouje Dholka, Taluka Dholka in the registration Dist. of Ahmedabad and Sub-District of Dholka belonging to
Mr. ShaileshManekla! Patel. Bounded:- East: Flat No. A-304,West: SwamiNarayanMandir, North: Block - B, South: Flat No. A-302. (Property is under Physical Possession)

Rs.
8,80,000/-

Rs.
88,000/-

Shri Shailesh Maneklal Patel
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 27,07,318/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494
Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002036

5 All that piece and parcel of immovable property being Flat No.- 402 on 4th Floor, in Block "B" admeasuring 165 Sq.yards i.e., admeasuring. 137.95 Sq.Mtrs (Super built up), admeasuring 125
Sq.Yards i.e. adm 104.51 Sq. Mtrs built-up area along with right to use of common space, passage, Facilities and undivided share in land 33.76 Sq. Mtrs in the scheme "AKSHAR ARCADE"
constructed on Non Agricultural land bearing village mouje Dholka sim Survey/Block No.- 2077 admeasuring. 6576 Sq.Mtrs land paiki 3288 Sq.Mtrs and Survey/Block 1983 admeasuring
4452 Sq.Mtrs land paiki 2226 Sq.Mtrs Total land 5514 S.Mtrs situated being and lying at Mouje Dholka, Taluka Dholka in the Registration Dist. of Ahmedabad and Sub District of Dholka
belonging toMr. VilashDurgeshbhai Ujgar. Bounded:- East: Flat No. B-401,West: SwamiNarayanMandir, North: Flat No. B-403, South: Block-A. (Property is under Physical Possession)

Rs.
8,80,000/-

Rs.
88,000/-

Mr. Vilash Durgeshbhai Ujgar
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 28,12,046/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494
Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002036

6 All that piece and parcel of Immovable Property being Flat No. 402 on Fourth Floor in Block "C", admeasuring 165 sq. Yards i.e. admeasuring 137.95 Sq.Mtrs. (Super Built up), admeasuring
125 Sq. Yards i.e. admeasuring 104.51 Sq. Mtrs. Built up area alongwith right to use of common space, Passage, Facilities, and undivided share in land 33.76 Sq. Mtrs. In the scheme
"Akshar Arcade", constructed on Non-Agriculture land bearing villageMouje Dholka Sim Survey/Block No.2077 admeasuring 6577 Sq. Mtrs. Land Paiki 3288 Sq. Mtrs. And Survey/Block
No.1983 admeasuring 4452 sq. mtrs. Land paiki 2226 sq. mtrs. Total land 5514 sq. mtrs. Situate being and lying at mouje Dholka, Taluka Dholka in registration District of Ahmedabad and
Sub-District of Dholka and Sub-District of Dholka belonging toMr. Vipulkumar Nandkishor Shrimali. Bounded:- East: Flat No. C-401,West: Open Space, North: Flat No. C-403, South: Block
C. (Property is under Physical Possession)

Rs.
8,80,000/-

Rs.
88,000/-

Mr. Vipulkumar Nandkishor Shrimali and Mrs. Hansaben Nandkumar Shrimali
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 27,33,656/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494
Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002036

7 All that part and parcel of the property consisting of plot No. 58, Phase-1, Bellevue Vieraaa, Nr. IOC Pump, Nr. Kens Villa, Adroda - Kavala Road, Adroda Village, Ahmedabad - 382220, New
Survey No. 89 & 92 Old Survey No. 410 & 412, Paiki, Mouje: Adroda Taluka Bavla, Dist.: Ahmedabad. Bounded: North: Plot No. 57, South: Plot No. 59, East: 7.5Meter Road,West: Plot No.
47. (Property is underPhysical Possession).

Rs.
33,33,000/-

Rs.
3,33,000/-

Mr. Tilakraj Subhas Jain&Mrs. Swati Tilakraj Jain
Rs. 53,51,281.17/- with further interest thereon as mentioned in the notice, and incidental expenses, costs, charges
Authorised Officer : Shri Prafulchandra Ghetia, Mob. : 9898885797
Surendra Mangaldas Road Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 202490200000033, Bank of India, Surendra Mangaldas Road Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002014

TERMS&CONDITIONS :-
(1) The auction/bidding will be done “On Line e-Auctioning” through website : https://ibapi.in on the time & date mentioned above against secured assets. (2) Before submitting bid, Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited through NEFT / Fund Transfer in working hours before Commencement of Bidding. Intending
Bidders are advised to go through the website of the e-auction service providers - https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp For downloading further details, Process Compliance and Terms & Conditions, Please visit :- Bidder may visit, https://www.ibapi.inwhere “Guidelines“ for bidders are available
with educational videos. Bidders have to complete following formalitieswell in Advance :-
Step 1 :-Bidder/Purchaser Registration: Bidder to register on e-Auction Platform (link given above) using hismobile number and email-id
Step 2 :- KYCVerification :- Bidder to upload requisite KYCdocuments. KYC documents shall be verified by e-auction service provider (may take 2working days).
Step 3 :- Transfer of EMDamount to Bidder Global EMDWallet: Online/off-line transfer of fund usingNEFT/Transfer, using challan generated on e-Auction Platform.
Step 4 :- Bidding Process andAuctionResults: InterestedRegistered bidders can bid online on e-Auction Platformafter completing Step 1, 2 and 3. Please note that Step 1 to Step 3 should be completed by bidderwell in advance, before e-Auction date.
(3) The Offer without EMD or proper documents submission will summarily be rejected. The bidder whose bid will be found highest at the close of the e-auction process shall be declared as successful bidder and a communication to this effect will be issued through electronic mode which shall be subject to the approval by the
Authorised Officer of the Bank. The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price immediately (including the EMD already paid), Balance amount of the sale price has to be deposited within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale, failing which the Bank shall forfeit the amount already paid/deposited by the purchaser
(including EMD) In default of payment propertymay be offered to the second highest offer/bidder or resold and defaulting purchaser shall not have any claimwhatsoever. Any statutory and other dues payable and due on the property/ies shall be borne by the buyer. (4) Incase sale is not confirmed or set aside on any groundwhatsoever,
the bidder shall bear all the incidental expenses, if any to the sale and purchaser/bidder shall not be entitled to claim any compensation or damageswhatsoever. (5) In case of a single bidderwho paid the EMDbut not participated in the e-auctionwill be considered as successful bidder for theminimum reserve price by the Bank. (6) The
interested parties/intending biddermay contact for further details to TheAuthorised Officer, Bank of India. (7) The decision of the Bank/authorized officer regarding sale of property shall be final, binding and unquestionable. The bank reserves its right to cancel/postpone the salewithout assigning any reasons. (8)On Payment of entire
sale price and completion of sale formalities a sale certificate (as per format prescribed in the SARFAESI Rule)will be issued to the successful purchaser/bidder. The successful purchasers shall bear all existing/future taxes, stamp duty, registration fee, incidental expenses etc. for getting the sale certificate registration. (9) This notice
is also a notice to the above borrowers/mortgagors/guarantors under Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules-2002. (10) The biddersmay participate in E-auction for bidding from their place of choice. Internet connectivity shall have to be ensured by bidder himself, Bank/Service provider shall not be held responsible for
the internet connectivity, network problems, system crash down, power failure etc. (11) EMD of the unsuccessful bidder will be returned on 3rd day of the closure of E-auction sale proceedings, No interest shall be paid on the EMD refunded to the unsuccessful bidders. (12) The intending bidders should make discreet inquires as
regards any claim, charge and encumbrances on the property any authority besides the Banks charges and should satisfy themselves about the title, extent, quality and quantity of the property before submitting their bid. (13) If the borrower pays the amount dues to the banks in full before the date of sale, auction liable to be
stopped/canceled/withdrawn. (14) The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in the security interest (Enforcement) Rules-2002 and the guidelines of the Banks in pursuance of the instructions of Govt. of India in this regard. (15) Priority will be given to offer of Composite Lot and bid for Plant and Machinery will be
considered for sale only if no bid is received for Land andBuilding. (16) The bid price shall be above the reserve price and bidder shall improve their future offer inmultiple of Rs. 10,000/-. (17) The buyer shall bear the TDSwherever applicable including other statuary dues, registration charges, stamp duty, etc. (18) In case of any
discrepancy between the English version& vernacular language version, the English versionwill be preferred.

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT - 2002
Sd/-

Authorised Officer, Bank of IndiaDate : 25.05.2023, Place : Ahmedabad
The borrower / guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned / sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

8 All that piece and parcel of the immovable property being city survey no. 4775 plot area admeasuring 61.87 sqmtr. and construction thereon ground floor area admeasuring 62 sqmtr. and
first floor area admeasuring 31 sq. mtrs. Land bearing muni. Census no. 2525, 2528/1,2,3 and sheet no. 45 situated and lying at ward: shahpur 1, taluka city, district: Ahmedabad in the
name ofMrs. KhushbuRajeshkumar Bhavsar. Bounded; East: Tenement of Patel Jayantibhai Bavabhai,West: Road, North:Main Door and Society Road, South: DoorNo. 1 andWindowNo
1. (Property is underSymbolic Possession)

Rs.
24,75,000/-

Rs.
2,47,500/-

Mrs. KhushbuRajeshkumarBhavsar
To repay the amountmentioned in the notices beingRs. 46,03,771.27/- is secured by the immovable Property.
AuthorisedOfficer : Shri R.C. Raman,Mob. : 8447787645
PankorNakaBranch, Ahmedabad, ShoaibQmar,Mo. 9358580048

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to Credit of A/c No. 202290200000033, Bank of India, Pankor Naka Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002022

9 All that piece and parcel of Immovable Property being Flat No. 501, on 5th Floor in Block “C”, admeasuring 165 Sq. Yards i.e admeasuring 137.95 Sq. Mtrs.(Super Built up), admeasuring
125Sq. Yards i.e admeasuring 104.51Sq.Mtrs. Built up area alongwith right to use of common space, Passage, Facilities and undivided share in land 33.76Sq.Mtrs in the scheme “Akshar
Arcade”, constructed on Non Agricultural land bearing village Mouje Dholka Sim Survey/Block No. 2077 admeasuring 6577 Sq. Mtrs. Land Paiki 3288 Sq. Mtrs. And Survey/Block No.
1983 admeasuring 4452Sq.Mtrs. Land Paiki 2226Sq.Mtrs. Total land 5514Sq.Mtrs. situate being and lying atMouje Dholka, TalukaDholka in the Registration District of Ahmedabad and
Sub-District of Dholka belonging to Shri Rajendra Bhimrao Jasud and the same is bounded as under : East : Society Garden,West : Flat no C-502, North : Flat no C-504, : South : Block B.
(Property is under Physical Possession)

Rs.
7,92,000/-

Rs.
79,200/-

Shri Rajendra Bhimrao Jasud
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 27,78,425/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494
Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002036

10 All that piece and parcel of Immovable Property being Flat No. 504 on fifth Floor in Block “B”, admeasuring 165 Sq. Yards i.e admeasuring 137.95 Sq. Mtrs.(Super Built up), admeasuring
125Sq. Yards i.e admeasuring 104.51Sq.Mtrs. Built up area alongwith right to use of common space, Passage, Facilities and undivided share in land 33.76Sq.Mtrs in the scheme “Akshar
Arcade”, constructed onNonAgricultural land bearing villageMoujeDholkaSimSurvey/BlockNo. 2077 admeasuring 6577Sq.Mtrs. Land Paiki 3288Sq.Mtrs. AndSurvey/BlockNo. 1983
admeasuring 4452 Sq.Mtrs. Land Paiki 2226 Sq.Mtrs. Total land 5514 Sq.Mtrs. situate being and lying atMoujeDholka, TalukaDholka in the Registration District of Ahmedabad and Sub-
District of Dholka belonging toMr. JiteshBherulal Kothari and the same is bounded as under : East : Common gardenWest : Flat no B-503 North : Block C South : Flat no B-501. (Property is
under Symbolic Possession)

Rs.
7,92,000/-

Rs.
79,200/-

Shri Jitesh Bherulal Kothari & Bherulal Motilal Jain
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 27,49,494/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mrs. Dipti Jain, Mob. : 8950268494
Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 203690200000033, Bank of India, Himmatlal Park Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002036

11 All that part & Parcel of Equitable Mortgage of Immovable Property owned by Mr. Manoj Ganpatbhai Kashyap and Mrs. Shardaben Ganpatbhai Kashyap at Flat No. A/106, 1st Floor,
Sahjanand Avenue, Nr. Signature Pride, B/h. Somnath Society, Singarva Gam, and Ahmedabad admeasuring 65.55 Sq. Mts. (78.39 Sq. Yards) Super Built up area with undivided share in
the land) on the land bearing consolidated Survey No. 260/2, land admeasuring 2833 Sq.Meter, (3388.23 Sq. Yards) TPS No. 118, F.P. No. 142 land admeasuring 1020 Sq.Meter (1219.90
Sq. Yards) for Residential purpose, 680 Sq. Meter. (813.27 Sq. Yards) for commercial purpose total 1700 Sq. Meter. (2033.18) of Mouje Singarava, Ta. Daskroi, Khata No. 463 Dist.
Ahmedabad and Registration of sub district Ahmedabad - 12 (Nikol) which is bounded as under: East: Block C,West: Flat No. A-101, North: Flat No. A-105, South: SocietyWall & Stairs.
(Property is under Physical Possession)

Rs.
11,20,000/-

Rs.
1,12,000/-

Mr. Manoj Ganpatbhai Kashyap and Mrs. Shardaben Ganpatbhai Kashyap
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 8,94,341/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mr. Amrutlal Meena, Mob. : 9825692206
Naroda Branch, Ahmedabad. Mr. Bhanwar Singh, Mob. 9021656798

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to credit of A/c No. 210190200000033, Bank of India, Naroda Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002101

12

13

All that piece and parcel of property Owned byM/s Daysun India being EQMof property situated at office/shopNo 415 freeway trade centre, Narol Ahmedabad (Sub plot no 245/B, TPSNo
56 Final Plot No 19) bounded as: On or towards East by:Open Space, On or towardsWest by: Common Passage, On or towards North by:Office No 414, On or towards South by: Office no
416. (Property is under Physical Possession)

All that part and parcel of Equitable Mortgage of immovable property owned by Shri Alpesh Pravinbhai Bukeliya &Mrs. Shital Alpesh Bukeliya. Of freehold immoveable property being flat
no B/1303 having super builtup area admeasuring 200 sq yards i.e 167.22 Sq.mtrs on 13th floor together with proportionate applicable undivided share in the land of the entire Scheme
known as Pebble Bay a Scheme situated and lying on free hold non agriculture land bearing final plot no 99 of T.P.S TP Scheme no 20 a allotted in lieu of revenue survey no 556/2 of mouje
Chandkheda of Taluka Sabarmati in the district of Ahmedabad and registration sub district of Ahmedabad -2(Vadaj)within the state of Gujarat. (Property is under Symbolic Possession)

Rs.
18,72,000/-

Rs.
55,80,000/-

Rs.
1,87,200/-

Rs.
5,58,000/-

M/s Daysun India Properitor and Shri Suresh Mohanbhai Joshi
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 89,60,571.55/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mr. Deepak Shukla, Mob. : 9726356511
Ahmedabad Recovery Branch, Ahmedabad. Mr. Dharmendra, Mob. 9161271617

Shri Alpesh Pravinbhai Bukeliya & Mrs. Shital Alpesh Bukeliya
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 47,14,901+/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mr. Bipin Solanki, Mob. : 9607099733
Shahibaug Branch, Ahmedabad.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM.

Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to Credit of A/c No. 205490200000033, Bank of India, Ahmedabad Recovery Branch, Ahmedabad. IFSC Code : BKID0002054

Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to Credit of A/c No. 202390200000033, Bank of India, Shahibaug Branch, Ahmedabad. IFSC Code : BKID0002023

14 All that part and parcel of the immovable property being Flat No 304 having super built up area 972 sq. feet i.e. 90.30 meters located on third floor of Block 9-J Constructed on the land
bearing revenue survey no. 1017/C of Mouje Sachana Taluka Viramgam, in the Registration Sub District Viramgam and District Ahmedabad in the Project known as Aagam 99 Residency
Phase-2 together with Undivided Proportionate share admeasuring 48.39 sq. yards that is I.e. 40.46 sq. mtrs. In all that non Agricultural land admeasuring 28025 sq.mtr bearing revenue
no. 1017/A admeasuring 6880 sq.mtr and survey no. 1017/B admeasuring 10624 sq.mtr and survey no. 1017/C admeasuring 10521 sq.mtr. situated lying and being at mouje Sachana,
Taluka Viramgam in the registration sub District Viramgam and District Ahmedabad alongwith rights to use the common aminities and facilities in the said project devdoped larger land
Bounded by: On theNorth : Road andGarden, On the South: Flat no. 9J/301, On the East: Road andBlock 9H, On theWest: Flat no. 9j/303. (Property is under Physical Possession).

Rs.
9,18,000/-

Rs.
91,800/-

Shri Mukesh Rameshchandra Vaishnow
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 15,81,806.30/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mr. Arvind Sureshchand Mangal, Mob. : 9587788095
Ognaj Branch, Ahmedabad. Mr. Pinakin Solanki, Mob. 9998654348

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to Credit of A/c No. 210490200000033, Bank of India, Ognaj Branch, Ahmedabad. IFSC Code : BKID0002104

15 All that part and parcel of the immovable property situated at Block No 27/F Flat No 502, Aagam 99 residency, Phase-1,Nr Sachana Cross Road, Off Sanand Viramgam road, Sachana
Viramgam Ahmedabad owned by Mitesh Jagdish Kumar Pandya. Bounded by: On the North : Road and Block 27C, On the South : Flat No 27F-503, On the East :Road and Garden, On the
West: Flat No 27F-501. (Property is under Physical Possession).

Rs.
9,83,000/-

Rs.
98,300/-

Mr Mitesh Jagdish Kumar Pandya
To repay the amount mentioned in the notices being, Rs. 16,16,338.05/- and further interest & expenses thereon.
Authorised Officer : Mr. Arvind Sureshchand Mangal, Mob. : 9587788095
Ognaj Branch, Ahmedabad. Mr. Pinakin Solanki,Mob. 9998654348

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to Credit of A/c No. 210490200000033, Bank of India, Ognaj Branch, Ahmedabad. IFSC Code : BKID0002104

16 All that piece and parcel of the freehold immovable property being Tenament No. E/8 having plot area admeasuring 55 sq. mts. togetherwith construction admeasuring 105.98 Sq. Mts.
standing thereon in the scheme known as Rajiv Park, a scheme Rajiv Park Naroda Co-op Housing Society Limited situate and lying on Freehold Non-agricultural Land bearing Final Plot No.
1049+1050 of T.P. SchemeNo. 35 allotted in lieu of Revenye SurveyNo. 1049 ofMoje: Naroda, Taluka: Asarva in the District of Ahmedabad and Registration Sub - district of Ahmedabad -
6 (Naroda) within the state of Gujarat in the name of Mr. Prafulkumar Balvantbhai Panchal. Bounded: East: Society Road, West: Tenament No. 9, North: Tenament No. 13, South: Society
Road.(Property is under Symbolic Possession).

Rs.
48,45,000/-

Rs.
4,84,500/-

Mr. Prafulbhai Balvantbhai Panchal & Mrs. Minaxi Prafulkumar Panchal
To repay the amountmentioned in the notices beingRs.59,93,965.26/- is secured by the immovable Property.
AuthorisedOfficer : Shri R.C. Raman,Mob. : 8447787645
PankorNakaBranch, Ahmedabad, ShoaibQmar,Mo. 9358580048

Inspection Date & Time of properties : 13.06.2023 during 12.00 Noon to 04.00 PM. Remaining Amount of Sale to be deposited : RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer to Credit of A/c No. 202290200000033, Bank of India, Pankor Naka Branch, Ahmedabad, IFSC Code : BKID0002022


